
AM PM

Date Start

Duration 

(hr:mm) Subject / Paper Board Component Code

See Art teacher 10:00 ART & DESIGN - (Fine Art) Ext Set AQA 8202/X

Fri 09 May 13:00 01:45 BUSINESS - Investigating Small Bus. PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1BS0 01

Mon 12 May 09:00 01:45 ENGLISH LITERATURE -  Paper 1 AQA 8702/1

Tue 13 May 09:00 02:00 RELIGIOUS STUDIES -  Route A COMP1 in the Modern World WJEC/EDUQAS C120U10-1

Tue 13 May 09:00 01:00 RELIGIOUS STUDIES - Shrt Crs COMP1 in the Modernworld WJEC/EDUQAS C125U10-1

Tue 13 May 09:00 01:30 RELIGIOUS STUDIES - Route B Comp 1 Found. Catholic WJEC/EDUQAS C120U80-1

Tue 13 May 13:00 01:45 BIOLOGY - Paper One (F) PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1BI0 1F

Tue 13 May 13:00 01:45 BIOLOGY -  Paper 1 Tier H AQA 8461/1H

Tue 13 May 13:00 01:45 BIOLOGY -  Paper 1 Tier F AQA 8461/1F

Tue 13 May 13:00 01:15 SCIENCE - Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F AQA 8464/B/1F

Thu 15 May 09:00 01:30 MATHS - Non Calculator (F) PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1MA1 1F

Thu 15 May 09:00 01:30 MATHS - Non Calculator (H) PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1MA1 1H

Fri 16 May 09:00 01:20 HISTORY - Crime & Punishment PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1HI0 10

Fri 16 May 13:00 01:45 BUSINESS - Building A Business PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1BS0 02

Mon 19 May 09:00 01:15 SCIENCE -Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F AQA 8464/C/1F

Mon 19 May 13:00 01:00 PHYSICAL EDUCATION -  (SC) Comp 1 Intro to PE WJEC/EDUQAS C555U10-1

Tue 20 May 09:00 02:15 ENGLISH LITERATURE - Paper 2 AQA 8702/2

Wed 21 May 13:00 01:00 RELIGIOUS STUDIES -  Routea COMP2 Study Ofchristianity WJEC/EDUQAS C120U20-1

Wed 21 May 13:00 00:35 RELIGIOUS STUDIES - Shrt Crs COMP2 Study Christianity WJEC/EDUQAS C125U20-1

Wed 21 May 13:00 01:30 RELIGIOUS STUDIES -  Route B Comp 2 Applied Catholic WJEC/EDUQAS C120U90-1

Thu 22 May 09:00 01:15 SCIENCE -Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F AQA 8464/P/1F

Thu 22 May 13:00 01:30 HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE NCFE 603/7013/0

Fri 23 May 09:00 01:55 ENGLISH LANGUAGE -Non-Fiction Texts PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1EN2 01

Mon 02 Jun 09:00 01:30 STATISTICS - Written Paper 1F PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1ST0 1F

Wed 04 Jun 09:00 01:30 MATHS - Calculator (F) PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1MA1 2F

Wed 04 Jun 09:00 01:30 MATHS - Calculator (H) PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1MA1 2H

Wed 04 Jun 13:00 01:00 RELIGIOUS STUDIES - Route A Comp 3 Islam WJEC/EDUQAS C120U50-1
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Wed 04 Jun 13:00 00:35 RELIGIOUS STUDIES - Short Course Comp 3 Islam WJEC/EDUQAS C125U50-1

Wed 04 Jun 13:00 01:00 RELIGIOUS STUDIES - Component 3 Judaism WJEC/EDUQAS C120U60-1

Thu 05 Jun 09:00 00:00 HISTORY - Early Elizabethan PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1HI0 B4

Thu 05 Jun 09:00 00:00 HISTORY - Superpower Relations PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1HI0 P4

Thu 05 Jun 09:00 01:50 HISTORY - Superpower, Elizabethan PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1HI0 2R

Fri 06 Jun 09:00 01:55 ENGLISH LANGUAGE -Contemporary Texts PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1EN2 02

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:45 BIOLOGY - Paper Two (F) PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1BI0 2F

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:45 BIOLOGY -  Paper 2 Tier H AQA 8461/2H

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:45 BIOLOGY -  Paper 2 Tier F AQA 8461/2F

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:15 SCIENCE -Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F AQA 8464/B/2F

Tue 10 Jun 13:00 01:30 HISTORY - The Usa PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1HI0 33

Wed 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 MATHS - Calculator (F) PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1MA1 3F

Wed 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 MATHS - Calculator (H) PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1MA1 3H

Fri 13 Jun 09:00 01:15 SCIENCE -Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F AQA 8464/C/2F

Fri 13 Jun 13:00 01:30 STATISTICS -Written Paper 2F PEARSON/EDEXCEL 1ST0 2F

Mon 16 Jun 09:00 01:15 SCIENCE -Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F AQA 8464/P/2F

CONTINGENCY DAY - WEDNESDAY 25 JUNE 2025 


